
-Discontinued Product- No.2025-0125 2025/5/31

BLITZ Co.,Ltd.

Dear Valued Customers,

The products listed below have been discontinued from our product line. 

Thank you for your consideration.

Product Information

(Code No.) (Product Name)

62066 NUR-VS GE8 L15A Fit

62067 NUR-VS GRB EJ20 

62072 NUR-VS CZ4A 4B11 MIVEC EVO10

62075 NUR-VS KGJ10 1KR-FE iQ # #

62083 NUR-VS Quad GVB/GVF EJ20/25 

62092 NUR-VS NCP131 1NZ-FE VITZ RS

62095 NUR-VS ZN6/ZC6 86/BRZ #

62096 NUR-VS ATH20W 2AZ-FXE SR/ZR

62097 NUR-VS ZVW40/41W 2ZR-FXE PRIUSα

62099 NUR-VS ZC32S REAR PIECE #

62126 NUR-VS NHP10 AQUA

62127 NUR-VS ZN6/ZC6 86/BRZ Quad

62131 NUR-VS KE2AW SH-VPTS CX-5

62133 NUR-VS ZN6/ZC6 86/BRZ Quad TRD BUMPER

62134 NUR-VS BM2FS AXELA SPORT

62135 NUR-VS VMG/VM4 FA20/FB16 LEVORG

62136 NUR-VS VAB/VAG WRX STI/S4

62137 NUR-VS ZV37/HV37 SKYLINE QUAD

62138 NUR-VS ZV37/HV37 SKYLINE

62139 NUR-VS ND5RC P5-VP 2WD ROADSTER

62140 NUR-VS QUAD ND5RC P5-VP 2WD ROADSTER

62512 NUR-VS RC1 K24W ODYSSEY AB Quad

62513 NUR-VS RC2 K24W ODYSSEY AB

62514 OPTION PARTS NUR-VS TAIL SET RC2 ODYSSEY

62515 NUR-VS ZRR80W QUAD NOAH/VOXY

62516 NUR-VS ZRR80W DUAL NOAH/VOXY

62517 NUR-VS A#H30W ALPHARD/VELLFIRE QUAD

62518 NUR-VS GGH30W ALPHARD/VELLFIRE QUAD

62519 NUR-VS GGH35W ALPHARD/VELLFIRE QUAD

62520 NUR-VS NCP58G/NCP51V 1NZ PROBOX

68215 NUR-VS XM20 B48A20A MINI Dual center

62033V NUR-VSR Z33 VQ35DE Z

62057V NUR-VSR QNC20/21 K3-VE/3SZ-VE bB#

62058V NUR-VSR ACR50W 2AZ-FE 



BLITZ Co.,Ltd.

Product Information

(Code No.) (Product Name)

62066V NUR-VSR GE8 L15A Fit

62067V NUR-VSR GRB EJ20 

62071V NUR-VSR ANH20W 2AZ-FE 240S・2.4Z

62072V NUR-VSR CZ4A 4B11 MIVIC EVO 10

62075V NUR-VSR KGJ10 1KR-FR iQ #

62079V NUR-VSR ZVW30 2ZR-FXE PRIUS

62082V NUR-VSR ZF1 LEA MUGEN /STOCK BUMPER CR-Z

62092V NUR-VSR NCP131 1NZ-FE VITZ RS

62094V NUR-VSR KY51 VQ37VHR 

62095V NUR-VSR ZN6/ZC6 86/BRZ #

62096V NUR-VSR ATH20W 2AZ-FXE 

62097V NUR-VSR ZVW40/41W 2ZR-FXE PRIUSα

62099V NUR-VSR ZC32S REAR PIECE #

62100V NUR-VSR JZA80 2JZ-GTE 

62103V NUR-VSR JZX100 1JZ-GTE M/C AFTER

62106V NUR-VSR ST246W 3S-GTE 

62109V NUR-VSR ER34 RB25DET 4Dr 

62110V NUR-VSR (R)PS13 SR20DET SILVIA･180SX

62114V NUR-VSR CN9A/CP9A 4G63 EVO 4-6

62115V NUR-VSR CT9A 4G63 EVO 7-8MR

62116V NUR-VSR GC8/GF8 EJ20 IMPREZA WAGON

62119V NUR-VSR CT9A/CT9W 4G63 EVO 9/MR

62124V NUR-VSR BNR34 RB26DETT GT-R #

62126V NUR-VSR NHP10 AQUA

62128V NUR-VSR ZF2 LEA CR-Z

62131V NUR-VSR KE2W SH-VPTS CX-5

62132V NUR-VSR GJ2FP SH-VPTR 

62133V NUR-VSR ZN6/ZC6 86/BRZ Quad TRD

62134V NUR-VSR BM2FS AXELA SPORT

62136V NUR-VSR VAB/VAG WRX STI/S4

62137V NUR-VSR ZV37/HV37 SKYLINE QUAD

62138V NUR-VSR ZV37/HV37 SKYLINE

62139V NUR-VSR ND5RC P5-VP 2WD ROADSTER

62140V NUR-VSR QUAD ND5RC P5-VP 2WD ROADSTER

62513V NUR-VSR RC2 K24W ODYSSEY AB

62514V OPTION PARTS VSR RC2 ODYSSEY

62516V NUR-VSR ZRR80W DUAL NOAH/VOXY

62517V NUR-VSR A#H30W ALPHARD/VELLFIRE QUAD

62518V NUR-VSR GGH30W ALPHARD/VELLFIRE QUAD

62520V NUR-VSR NCP58G/NCP51V 1NZ PROBOX

68215V NUR-VSR XM20 B48A20A MINI Dual center



BLITZ Co.,Ltd.

Product Information

(Code No.) (Product Name)

67053 NUR-Ws NCP30/31 2NZ/1NZ-FE M/C AFTER bB

67054 NUR-Ws ACR30/40W/MCR30/40W 2AZ/1MZ

67056 NUR-Ws NCP35 1NZ-FE M/C BEFORE bB

67061 NUR-Ws BH5 EJ20

67067 NUR-Ws NM35 VQ25DET

67073 NUR-Ws AZR60G 1AZ-FSE Z/S

67078 NUR-Ws ANH10W/MNH10W/15W AS/MS

67079 NUR-Ws BP5 EJ20

67085 NUR-Ws NCP81G 1NZ-FE

67088 NUR-Ws ACM26W 2AZ-FE M/C AFTER 240S

67089 NUR-Ws NCP35 1NZ-FE M/C BEFORE bB

67105 NUR-Ws QNC20/QNC21 K3-VE/3SZ-VE bB #

67107 NUR-Ws ZRR70W 3ZR-FAE ZS/Si

68012 NUR-Touring FD3S 13B-REW RX-7

68020 NUR-Touring SG5/SG9 EJ20/25T 

68100 NUR-RX JZA80 2JZ-GTE 

68103 NUR-RX JZX100 1JZ-GTE M/C AFTER

68108 NUR-RX ER34 RB25DET 2Dr 

68109 NUR-RX ER34 RB25DET 4Dr 

68111 NUR-RX S14 SR20DET 

68112 NUR-RX S15 SR20DET 

68114 NUR-RX CN9A/CP9A 4G63 EVO 4-6

68117 NUR-RX GDB EJ20 A-D

68118 NUR-RX GDB EJ20 E-G

68122 NUR-RX BCNR33 RB26DETT GT-R

MD3010 NUR-R M211G K3-VET 4WD YRV #

MM3020 NUR-R CT9A 4G63 7-8MR

MM3030 NUR-R CT9A

MM3040 NUR-R CT9A 4G63 EVO 9

MM3050 NUR-R CZ4A 4B11 MIVEC EVO 10

MN2060 NUR-S V35 VQ25DD 

MN2090 NUR-S AK12 CR12DE 

MN2100 NUR-S C11/JC11 HR15DE/MR18DE 

MN2110 NUR-S NC11 HR15DE 4WD 

MN2130 NUR-S AK12 CR12DE 12SR

MN3010 NUR-R (R)PS13 SR20DET SILVIA･180SX

MN3040 NUR-R ER34 RB25DET 2Dr 

MN3060 NUR-R S14 SR20DET

MN3070 NUR-R ECR33 RB25DET 2Dr 

MN3090 NUR-R ER34 RB25DET 4Dr 

MN3100 NUR-R WGNC34 RB25DET M/Cｺﾞ 



BLITZ Co.,Ltd.

Product Information

(Code No.) (Product Name)

MN3130 NUR-R BNR34 RB26DETT GT-R #

MP2102-C INNER SILENCER φ65 

MS2050 NUR-S BE5 EJ20 B4

MS2060 NUR-R GDA/GDB EJ20

MS2070 NUR-S BL5 EJ20 A-D B4

MS3010 NUR-R GC8/GF8 EJ20 

MS3040 NUR-R BH5 EJ20 

MS3050 NUR-R BE5 EJ20 B4

MS3070 NUR-R GDA/GDB EJ20 A-B

MS3080 NUR-R GDB USA

MT2010 NUR-S JZS161 2JZ-GTE 

MT2030 NUR-S JZX100 1JZ-GTE

MT2040 NUR-S JZZ30 1JZ-GTE 

MT2080 NUR-S JZA80 2JZ-GTE 

MT2110 NUR-S JZX100 1JZ-GTE OPT BUMPER

MT2180 NUR-S ZZE123 2ZZ-GE 

MT2190 NUR-S ZZE123 2ZZ

MT2240 NUR-S KSP90 1KR-FE

MT2250 NUR-S NCP91 1NZ-FE RS

MT3020 NUR-R JZA80 2JZ-GTE

MT3030 NUR-R JZX100 1JZ-GTE M/C BEFORE

MT3050 NUR-R JZS161 2JZ-GTE

MT3060 NUR-R JZZ30 1JZ-GTE VVTi

MT3070 NUR-R ST185 3S-GTE

MT3080 NUR-R ST205 3S-GTE

MT3090 NUR-R GZ/MZ20 1G/7M-GTE 

MT3120 NUR-R JZX100 1JZ-GTE M/C BEFORE

MT3140 NUR-R JZZ30 1JZ-GTE ﾂｲﾝﾀｰﾎﾞ M/C BEFORE

MT3170 NUR-R JZX100 1JZ-GTE M/C AFTER AERO

MT3220 NUR-S ZZT231 2ZZ-GE 

MT3230 NUR-R EP82 4E-FTE 

MT3240 NUR-R EP91 4E-FTE 

MT3250 NUR-R JZX110 1JZ-GTE

MT3280 NUR-R JZA80 2JZ-GE NA 

MT3290 NUR-R ZN6/ZC6 86/BRZ

MT4030 NUR-R JZA80 2JZ-GE 

MT4070 NUR-S SXE10 

MZ2030 NUR-S BK3P L3-VE 5Dr 

MZ3010 NUR-R FD3S 13B-REW RX-7
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